'10 1100.001 10.00Ed SRTMU2 HindiBASY - 10 1000.00100.00Ed SRTMUBASY Opt Mar,athi GadYa
950.0095.00 10Ed SRTMU4 Hindi Kahani SankalanBAFY Opt
700.0070.00 10Ed SRTMU5
300.00300.00 1Jogo Abhinav h

1 350.00350.00Gajendragad7 Bhash ani Bhashshastra
52 5350.00

5350.00Total 52

535.00Less 10 %

4815.00Net Total

ln Words : Rs Four Thousand Eight Hundred

Fifteen Only Rs.4815 /-

BAFY Opt Hindi Khanjan

To, INVOICE
THE PRINCIPAL
Swatantraya Sainik Suryabhanii Pawar
College, PURNA

tto. 00153

Ref : - Your Order -

Dispotch Detoils :- Hcrnd Delivery.
Terms : certified.that the prices charged in the invoice are as per the publisher's price

[...]

State Bank of lndia Staduim Branch parbhani

Alc - 62048165706 |FSC - SBTNOO2OO16

GOMTESH AGENCIES

PARBHANI.431401, Tel. 9890644676

Date: 2403/2021

For

r'i,i:.,:'il"i

Acc No Sr. Title Author Price Qty TotalAmount
1 BASY Comp ENGLISH PRUDENCE Ed SRTMU 135.00 10 1350.00

ln Words : Rs One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty
Three Only Rs. 1283 l-

Total 10 1350.00
Less 5 % 67.00
Net Total 1283.00

Book Sellers & Library Suppliers
4, Stadium Near G.T.I.,

To, INVOICE
THE PRINCIPAT
Swatantraya Sainik Suryabhanji pawar
College, PURNA

wo. 00132 Date

'.;.-fi

Ref :.YourOrder
Disporch Detsils:- Hqnd Ddifv6,lil, i